	$1,000,000 Dinner
	Rotary Club & Table Captain listing

	Club Name
	Table Captain (last name)
	First name
	email address

	Albion
	Waterman
	Lisa
	lisarotarybiz@live.com

	Angola
	Grill
	Bobbi
	bobbikalb@gmail.com

	Anthony Wayne
	Haigh
	Fred
	fredhaigh.rotary@gmail.com

	Auburn
	Grill
	
	

	Berne
	Grill
	
	

	Bluffton
	Haigh
	
	

	Boswell
	Sorenson
	Steve
	steve.rotary6540@yahoo.com

	Brookston/Chalmers (Frontier)
	Sorenson
	
	

	Butler
	Grill
	
	

	Chesterton-Porter
	Walker
	Judy
	jwalker.rotary@gmail.com

	Churubusco
	Waterman
	
	

	Columbia City
	Waterman
	
	

	Concord
	Van Scoik
	Steve
	steve@holmesinsurance.com

	Crown Point
	Schweitzer
	Rick
	ricks@superiorpetroleum.com

	Decatur
	Grill
	
	

	Delphi
	Balvich
	John
	johnb1560wrin@gmail.com

	Demotte-Kankakee Valley
	Belstra
	
	

	Elkhart
	Crabill
	Mike
	mike.rotary6540@comcast.net

	Elkhart Morning
	Crabill
	
	

	Fort Wayne
	Haigh
	
	

	Fort Wayne-Summit City South
	Haigh
	
	

	Fowler
	Sorenson
	
	

	Garrett
	Crabill
	
	

	Gary
	Walker
	
	

	Goshen
	Crabill
	
	

	Granger Sunrise
	Van Scoik
	
	

	Griffith
	Walker
	
	

	Hammond
	Walker
	
	

	Highland
	Seehausen/Kini
	Verne/Ranjan
	verne@seehausencpa.com

	 
	
	
	rkini@comcast.net

	Huntington
	Haigh
	
	

	Kendallville
	Grill
	
	

	Kentland
	Sorenson
	
	

	La Grange
	Van Scoik
	
	

	La Porte
	Walker
	
	

	Ligonier
	Haigh
	
	

	Logansport
	Balvich
	
	

	Lowell
	Schweitzer
	
	

	Merrillville
	Belstra
	Tim
	tim@belstramilling.com

	Michigan City
	Schweitzer
	
	

	Mishawaka
	Coleman
	Bill
	bill@coleman-architecture.com

	Monticello
	Sorenson
	
	

	Munster
	Seehausen/Kini
	
	

	Nappanee
	Crabill
	
	

	North Manchester
	Van Scoik
	
	

	Otterbein
	Sorenson
	
	

	Peru
	Balvich
	
	

	Plymouth
	Coleman
	
	

	Portage
	Walker
	
	

	Rensselaer
	Balvich
	
	

	Rochester
	Balvich
	
	

	Roseland
	Van Scoik
	
	

	Schererville
	Seehausen/Kini
	
	

	South Bend
	Coleman
	
	

	Syracuse-Wawasee
	Crabill/Van Scoik
	
	

	Valparaiso
	Belstra
	
	

	Wabash
	Waterman
	
	

	Warsaw
	Crabill
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